

# 住居表示 新旧対照表

平成27年11月16日現在 P20

新住所				旧住所		方書	備考*
町名	丁目	番	号	字名	番地		
安慶名	三	2	9	字安慶名	216-13		
安慶名	三	2	15	字安慶名	216-7	2F	
安慶名	三	2	15	字安慶名	216-7	みつばアパート 301	
安慶名	三	2	15	字安慶名	216-7	みつばアパート 302	
安慶名	三	3	1	字安慶名	220		
安慶名	三	3	2	字安慶名	220		
安慶名	三	3	4	字安慶名	220		
安慶名	三	3	5	字安慶名	220	1F	
安慶名	三	3	5	字安慶名	220-4	2F	
安慶名	三	3	7	字安慶名	221	エスポワール 201	
安慶名	三	3	7	字安慶名	221	エスポワール 202	
安慶名	三	3	7	字安慶名	221	エスポワール 301	
安慶名	三	3	7	字安慶名	221	エスポワール 302	
安慶名	三	3	7	字安慶名	221	エスポワール 401	
安慶名	三	3	7	字安慶名	221	エスポワール 402	
安慶名	三	3	8	字安慶名	276-2		
安慶名	三	3	8	字安慶名	276-2		
安慶名	三	3	9	字安慶名	221		
安慶名	三	3	11	字安慶名	222-1		
安慶名	三	3	12	字安慶名	222-1		
安慶名	三	3	14	字安慶名	222		
安慶名	三	3	15	字安慶名	223		
安慶名	三	3	16	字安慶名	223		
安慶名	三	3	17	字安慶名	223	識名アパート1F	
安慶名	三	3	17	字安慶名	223	識名アパート201	
安慶名	三	3	17	字安慶名	223	識名アパート202	
安慶名	三	3	18	字安慶名	223		
安慶名	三	3	19	字安慶名	223		
安慶名	三	3	20	字安慶名	223		
安慶名	三	3	21	字安慶名	223		
安慶名	三	3	22	字安慶名	222		
安慶名	三	3	22	字安慶名	222		
安慶名	三	3	24	字安慶名	222		
安慶名	三	3	25	字安慶名	222		
安慶名	三	3	26	字安慶名	221		
安慶名	三	3	28	字安慶名	221		
安慶名	三	3	29	字安慶名	221		
安慶名	三	3	30	字安慶名	221-4		

# 住居表示 新旧対照表

平成27年11月16日現在 P21

新住所				旧住所		方書	備考*
町名	丁目	番	号	字名	番地		
安慶名	三	3	30	字安慶名	221-4	3F	
安慶名	三	3	30	字安慶名	221-4	3F	
安慶名	三	3	30	字安慶名	221-4	3F(根木様方)	
安慶名	三	4	1	字安慶名	201-3	比嘉アパート201	地番202-2
安慶名	三	4	1	字安慶名	201-3	比嘉アパート201	地番202-2
安慶名	三	4	1	字安慶名	202-2	比嘉アパート	
安慶名	三	4	2	字安慶名	201-2		
安慶名	三	4	3	字安慶名	201		
安慶名	三	4	13	字安慶名	200-1		
安慶名	三	4	13	字安慶名	200-1		
安慶名	三	4	14	字安慶名	200-1	2F	
安慶名	三	4	14	字安慶名	200-1	2F	
安慶名	三	4	18	字安慶名	199-4	2F	
安慶名	三	4	19	字安慶名	199-8		
安慶名	三	4	20	字安慶名	199-3		
安慶名	三	4	21	字安慶名	199-9		
安慶名	三	4	23	字安慶名	200	おもろの郷	
安慶名	三	4	23	字安慶名	200	おもろの郷	
安慶名	三	4	23	字安慶名	200	おもろの郷	
安慶名	三	4	23	字安慶名	200	おもろの郷	
安慶名	三	4	23	字安慶名	200	おもろの郷	
安慶名	三	4	23	字安慶名	200	おもろの郷	
安慶名	三	4	23	字安慶名	200	おもろの郷	
安慶名	三	4	23	字安慶名	200	おもろの郷	
安慶名	三	4	23	字安慶名	200	おもろの郷	
安慶名	三	4	23	字安慶名	200	おもろの郷	
安慶名	三	4	23	字安慶名	200	おもろの郷	
安慶名	三	4	23	字安慶名	200	おもろの郷	
安慶名	三	4	23	字安慶名	200	おもろの郷	
安慶名	三	4	23	字安慶名	200	おもろの郷	
安慶名	三	4	23	字安慶名	200	おもろの郷	
安慶名	三	4	23	字安慶名	200	おもろの郷	
安慶名	三	4	23	字安慶名	200	おもろの郷	
安慶名	三	4	23	字安慶名	200	住宅型有料老人ホームおもろの郷	
安慶名	三	4	23	字安慶名	200	住宅型有料老人ホームおもろの郷	
安慶名	三	4	23	字安慶名	200	住宅型有料老人ホームおもろの郷	

## 住居表示 新旧対照表

平成27年11月16日現在 P22

新住所				旧住所		方書	備考*
町名	丁目	番	号	字名	番地		
安慶名	三	4	23	字安慶名	200	住宅型有料老人ホームおもろの郷	
安慶名	三	4	23	字安慶名	200	住宅型有料老人ホームおもろの郷	
安慶名	三	4	23	字安慶名	200	住宅型有料老人ホームおもろの郷	
安慶名	三	4	23	字安慶名	200	住宅型有料老人ホームおもろの郷	
安慶名	三	4	24	字安慶名	201-3		
安慶名	三	5	3	字安慶名	203		
安慶名	三	5	5	字安慶名	203		
安慶名	三	5	6	字安慶名	203	NO.11	
安慶名	三	5	7	字安慶名	203		
安慶名	三	5	8	字安慶名	198	中山貸間2F	
安慶名	三	5	9	字安慶名	198		
安慶名	三	5	10	字安慶名	198		
安慶名	三	5	11	字安慶名	199		
安慶名	三	5	11	字安慶名	199	2F	
安慶名	三	5	12	字安慶名	199-10	2F	
安慶名	三	5	13	字安慶名	199-5		
安慶名	三	5	14	字安慶名	199-11		
安慶名	三	5	16	字安慶名	199-2	具志堅アパート 201	
安慶名	三	5	16	字安慶名	199-2	具志堅アパート 202	
安慶名	三	5	16	字安慶名	199-2	具志堅アパート 203	
安慶名	三	5	16	字安慶名	199-2	具志堅アパート 301	
安慶名	三	5	16	字安慶名	199-2	具志堅アパート 302	
安慶名	三	5	16	字安慶名	199-2	具志堅アパート 303	
安慶名	三	5	22	字安慶名	199-1		
安慶名	三	5	27	字安慶名	203	アパートシビランカ 2F	
安慶名	三	5	27	字安慶名	203	アパートシビランカ 301	
安慶名	三	5	27	字安慶名	203	アパートシビランカ 302	
安慶名	三	5	27	字安慶名	203	アパートシビランカ 303	
安慶名	三	5	27	字安慶名	203	アパートシビランカ 305	
安慶名	三	6	3	字安慶名	190-1		
安慶名	三	6	4	字安慶名	188		
安慶名	三	6	5	字安慶名	188		
安慶名	三	6	5	字安慶名	188		
安慶名	三	6	5	字安慶名	188		
安慶名	三	6	8	字安慶名	188		
安慶名	三	6	9	字安慶名	189		
安慶名	三	6	10	字安慶名	189-6	1F	
安慶名	三	6	11	字安慶名	189		

## 住居表示 新旧対照表

平成27年11月16日現在 P23

新住所				旧住所		方書	備考*
町名	丁目	番	号	字名	番地		
安慶名	三	6	12	字安慶名	189		
安慶名	三	6	13	字安慶名	189		
安慶名	三	6	13	字安慶名	189	2F	
安慶名	三	6	14	字安慶名	192		
安慶名	三	7	1	字安慶名	187-3		
安慶名	三	7	7	字安慶名	186		
安慶名	三	7	7	字安慶名	186		
安慶名	三	7	8	字安慶名	186		
安慶名	三	7	10	字安慶名	185-7		
安慶名	三	7	12	字安慶名	186		
安慶名	三	7	12	字安慶名	186		
安慶名	三	7	13	字安慶名	185		
安慶名	三	7	13	字安慶名	185		
安慶名	三	7	14	字安慶名	185-6		
安慶名	三	7	14	字安慶名	185-6		
安慶名	三	7	14	字安慶名	185-6		
安慶名	三	7	15	字安慶名	185-1		
安慶名	三	7	17	字安慶名	187-4		
安慶名	三	8	2	字安慶名	182		
安慶名	三	8	2	字安慶名	182		
安慶名	三	8	3	字安慶名	184-1		
安慶名	三	8	5	字安慶名	184-2		
安慶名	三	8	6	字安慶名	228	幸喜アパート 201	
安慶名	三	8	6	字安慶名	228	幸喜アパート 202	
安慶名	三	8	6	字安慶名	228	幸喜アパート 203	
安慶名	三	8	11	字安慶名	183		
安慶名	三	8	13	字安慶名	182-3		
安慶名	三	8	13	字安慶名	182-3		
安慶名	三	8	15	字安慶名	182		
安慶名	三	8	19	字安慶名	182		
安慶名	三	8	20	字安慶名	182		
安慶名	三	9	3	字安慶名	182		
安慶名	三	9	4	字安慶名	182		
安慶名	三	9	4	字安慶名	182	2F	
安慶名	三	9	8	字安慶名	182		
安慶名	三	9	8	字安慶名	182		
安慶名	三	9	13	字安慶名	182	1F	
安慶名	三	9	14	字安慶名	182		

# 住居表示 新旧対照表

平成27年11月16日現在 P24

新住所				旧住所		方書	備考*
町名	丁目	番	号	字名	番地		
安慶名	三	9	15	字安慶名	182		
安慶名	三	9	15	字安慶名	182		
安慶名	三	9	15	字安慶名	182		
安慶名	三	9	15	字安慶名	182		
安慶名	三	9	16	字安慶名	182		
安慶名	三	9	17	字安慶名	182		字西原776-1
安慶名	三	10	2	字安慶名	192		
安慶名	三	10	4	字安慶名	178		
安慶名	三	10	4	字安慶名	178		
安慶名	三	10	6	字安慶名	181		
安慶名	三	10	9	字安慶名	192		
安慶名	三	10	10	字安慶名	192		
安慶名	三	10	11	字安慶名	189		
安慶名	三	10	12	字安慶名	185-3		
安慶名	三	10	17	字安慶名	180	兼城アパート 201	
安慶名	三	10	17	字安慶名	180	兼城アパート 202	
安慶名	三	10	17	字安慶名	180	兼城アパート 301	
安慶名	三	10	19	字安慶名	180	コーポ兼城Ⅱ 101	
安慶名	三	10	19	字安慶名	180	コーポ兼城Ⅱ 201	
安慶名	三	10	19	字安慶名	180	コーポ兼城Ⅱ 301	
安慶名	三	10	20	字安慶名	179-3		
安慶名	三	10	20	字安慶名	179-3	比嘉様方 2F	
安慶名	三	10	20	字安慶名	179-3		
安慶名	三	10	21	字安慶名	179-2		
安慶名	三	10	23	字安慶名	176		
安慶名	三	10	25	字安慶名	176-4		
安慶名	三	10	27	字安慶名	176-1		
安慶名	三	10	30	字安慶名	177-3	1階	
安慶名	三	10	30	字安慶名	177-3	2F	
安慶名	三	10	32	字安慶名	177		
安慶名	三	10	33	字安慶名	178		
安慶名	三	10	34	字安慶名	178	コーポ兼城 101	
安慶名	三	10	34	字安慶名	178	コーポ兼城 201	
安慶名	三	10	34	字安慶名	178	コーポ兼城 301	
安慶名	三	11	1	字安慶名	174-1		
安慶名	三	11	2	字安慶名	174-2	1F	
安慶名	三	11	2	字安慶名	174-2	2F	
安慶名	三	11	4	字安慶名	175-1		

## 住居表示 新旧対照表

平成27年11月16日現在 P25

新住所				旧住所		方書	備考*
町名	丁目	番	号	字名	番地		
安慶名	三	11	6	字安慶名	175		
安慶名	三	11	6	字安慶名	175		
安慶名	三	11	6	字安慶名	175		
安慶名	三	11	9	字安慶名	173	2F	
安慶名	三	11	9	字安慶名	173	201号	
安慶名	三	11	9	字安慶名	173	1F	
安慶名	三	11	9	字安慶名	173	1F	
安慶名	三	11	12	字安慶名	173		
安慶名	三	11	14	字安慶名	173		
安慶名	三	12	2	字安慶名	165		
安慶名	三	12	3	字安慶名	165-2		
安慶名	三	12	4	字安慶名	166-4		
安慶名	三	12	5	字安慶名	166-2		
安慶名	三	12	10	字安慶名	166		
安慶名	三	12	11	字安慶名	165-3		
安慶名	三	12	13	字安慶名	163-5		
安慶名	三	12	18	字安慶名	164-2		
安慶名	三	13	2	字安慶名	163		
安慶名	三	13	4	字安慶名	163-4		
安慶名	三	13	5	字安慶名	167		
安慶名	三	13	6	字安慶名	167		
安慶名	三	13	8	字安慶名	167		
安慶名	三	13	12	字安慶名	163		
安慶名	三	13	14	字安慶名	163		
安慶名	三	13	14	字安慶名	163		
安慶名	三	13	18	字安慶名	163-7		
安慶名	三	15	2	字安慶名	156		
安慶名	三	15	3	字安慶名	158		
安慶名	三	15	4	字安慶名	162		
安慶名	三	15	5	字安慶名	162		
安慶名	三	15	7	字安慶名	162-9	ライフ安慶名 201	
安慶名	三	15	7	字安慶名	162-9	ライフ安慶名 202	
安慶名	三	15	7	字安慶名	162-9	ライフ安慶名 301	
安慶名	三	15	7	字安慶名	162-9	ライフ安慶名 302	
安慶名	三	15	10	字安慶名	162		
安慶名	三	15	12	字安慶名	162		
安慶名	三	15	13	字安慶名	162		
安慶名	三	15	16	字安慶名	161-2		

# 住居表示 新旧対照表

平成27年11月16日現在 P26

新住所				旧住所		方書	備考*
町名	丁目	番	号	字名	番地		
安慶名	三	15	18	字安慶名	161-2		
安慶名	三	15	20	字安慶名	159-2		
安慶名	三	16	1	字安慶名	168		
安慶名	三	16	3	字安慶名	168		
安慶名	三	16	6	字安慶名	172		
安慶名	三	16	6	字安慶名	172		
安慶名	三	16	7	字安慶名	171		
安慶名	三	16	12	字安慶名	170		
安慶名	三	16	12	字安慶名	170	古謝アパート 201	
安慶名	三	16	12	字安慶名	170	古謝アパート 202	
安慶名	三	16	18	字安慶名	170		
安慶名	三	17	1	字安慶名	235		
安慶名	三	17	2	字安慶名	235-2		
安慶名	三	17	2	字安慶名	235-2		
安慶名	三	17	4	字安慶名	235-3		
安慶名	三	17	5	字安慶名	235-3		
安慶名	三	17	6	字安慶名	234		
安慶名	三	17	7	字安慶名	234		
安慶名	三	17	12	字安慶名	233	名嘉真アパート	
安慶名	三	17	12	字安慶名	233	名嘉真アパート 101号	
安慶名	三	17	12	字安慶名	233	名嘉真荘2F	
安慶名	三	17	13	字安慶名	233		
安慶名	三	17	14	字安慶名	233-2		
安慶名	三	17	15	字安慶名	233-3		
安慶名	三	17	16	字安慶名	232		
安慶名	三	17	16	字安慶名	232		
安慶名	三	17	17	字安慶名	232-1		
安慶名	三	17	17	字安慶名	232-1	貸間2F	
安慶名	三	17	25	字安慶名	242-1		
安慶名	三	17	36	字安慶名	237-3		
安慶名	三	17	36	字安慶名	237-3	コーポ宮城 301	
安慶名	三	17	36	字安慶名	237-3	コーポ宮城 302	
安慶名	三	17	40	字安慶名	239-7		
安慶名	三	17	42	字安慶名	239-6		
安慶名	三	17	43	字安慶名	238		
安慶名	三	17	43	字安慶名	238		
安慶名	三	17	44	字安慶名	237		
安慶名	三	17	44	字安慶名	237		

# 住居表示 新旧対照表

平成27年11月16日現在 P27

新住所				旧住所		方書	備考*
町名	丁目	番	号	字名	番地		
安慶名	三	17	45	字安慶名	238		
安慶名	三	17	46	字安慶名	236	2F	
安慶名	三	17	46	字安慶名	236	2F	
安慶名	三	17	48	字安慶名	235-6		
安慶名	三	18	3	字安慶名	262		
安慶名	三	18	20	字安慶名	260		
安慶名	三	18	20	字安慶名	258		地番260
安慶名	三	18	23	字安慶名	262-4		
安慶名	三	18	25	字安慶名	258-6		
安慶名	三	18	25	字安慶名	258-6		
安慶名	三	18	26	字安慶名	260		
安慶名	三	18	27	字安慶名	258		
安慶名	三	18	28	字安慶名	261-3		
安慶名	三	18	32	字安慶名	261-6		
安慶名	三	18	32	字安慶名	261-6		
安慶名	三	19	1	字安慶名	227		
安慶名	三	19	2	字安慶名	227		
安慶名	三	19	3	字安慶名	227		
安慶名	三	19	4	字安慶名	227		
安慶名	三	19	5	字安慶名	227		
安慶名	三	19	6	字安慶名	227		
安慶名	三	19	7	字安慶名	268-3	新垣アパート A-1	
安慶名	三	19	7	字安慶名	268-3	新垣アパート A-1	
安慶名	三	19	7	字安慶名	268-3	新垣アパート B-1	
安慶名	三	19	7	字安慶名	268-3	新垣アパート B-2	
安慶名	三	19	8	字安慶名	268		
安慶名	三	19	8	字安慶名	268	カガミ理容サロン 201	
安慶名	三	19	8	字安慶名	268	志多伯アパート 2階202	
安慶名	三	19	8	字安慶名	268	志多伯アパート No.3	
安慶名	三	19	9	字安慶名	268		
安慶名	三	19	10	字安慶名	268		
安慶名	三	19	11	字安慶名	268	1F	
安慶名	三	19	11	字安慶名	268-4	2F	地番268
安慶名	三	19	13	字安慶名	266-1		
安慶名	三	19	18	字安慶名	266-7		
安慶名	三	19	25	字安慶名	267-5		
安慶名	三	19	26	字安慶名	267-1	當銘貸間101号室	
安慶名	三	19	26	字安慶名	267-1	102号	



# 住居表示 新旧対照表

平成27年11月16日現在 P28

新住所				旧住所		方書	備考*
町名	丁目	番	号	字名	番地		
安慶名	三	19	27	字安慶名	268-2		
安慶名	三	19	28	字安慶名	229		
安慶名	三	19	28	字安慶名	229		
安慶名	三	20	7	字安慶名	275		
安慶名	三	20	9	字安慶名	225		
安慶名	三	20	12	字安慶名	225-1		
安慶名	三	20	12	字安慶名	225-1	比嘉貸間2階	
安慶名	三	20	13	字安慶名	226		
安慶名	三	20	14	字安慶名	226		
安慶名	三	20	16	字安慶名	224		
安慶名	三	20	19	字安慶名	224-3	上原アパート1F	
安慶名	三	20	19	字安慶名	224-3	上原アパート2F	
安慶名	三	20	20	字安慶名	224		
安慶名	三	20	22	字安慶名	222		
安慶名	三	20	23	字安慶名	222	ドエルあげな 101	
安慶名	三	20	23	字安慶名	222	ドエルあげな 102	
安慶名	三	20	23	字安慶名	222	ドエルあげな 103	
安慶名	三	20	23	字安慶名	222	ドエルあげな 201	
安慶名	三	20	23	字安慶名	222	ドエルあげな 202	
安慶名	三	20	23	字安慶名	222	ドエルあげな 203	
安慶名	三	20	24	字安慶名	222-2		
安慶名	三	20	24	字安慶名	222-2		
安慶名	三	20	24	字安慶名	222-2		
安慶名	三	20	24	字安慶名	222-2		
安慶名	三	20	24	字安慶名	222-2	2F	
安慶名	三	20	24	字安慶名	222-2	2F	
安慶名	三	21	3	字安慶名	273		
安慶名	三	21	3	字安慶名	273		
安慶名	三	21	4	字安慶名	273		
安慶名	三	21	6	字安慶名	273		
安慶名	三	21	7	字安慶名	272		
安慶名	三	21	8	字安慶名	272		
安慶名	三	21	8	字安慶名	272		
安慶名	三	21	9	字安慶名	272		
安慶名	三	22	2	字安慶名	274		
安慶名	三	22	4	字安慶名	274		
安慶名	三	22	4	字安慶名	274		

# 住居表示 新旧対照表

平成27年11月16日現在 P29

新住所				旧住所		方書	備考*
町名	丁目	番	号	字名	番地		
安慶名	三	22	6	字安慶名	273	田場様方	
安慶名	三	22	9	字安慶名	286		
安慶名	三	22	11	字安慶名	286		
安慶名	三	22	13	字安慶名	287		
安慶名	三	22	13	字安慶名	287		
安慶名	三	22	13	字安慶名	287		
安慶名	三	22	15	字安慶名	287-3		
安慶名	三	22	17	字安慶名	272-3		
安慶名	三	22	18	字安慶名	272	小渡様方	
安慶名	三	22	18	字安慶名	272		
安慶名	三	22	19	字安慶名	272	2F	
安慶名	三	22	19	字安慶名	272	2F	
安慶名	三	22	20	字安慶名	273		
安慶名	三	22	20	字安慶名	273	2F	
安慶名	三	22	21	字安慶名	273		
安慶名	三	22	23	字安慶名	273		
安慶名	三	22	25	字安慶名	274		
安慶名	三	22	26	字安慶名	274		
安慶名	三	23	2	字安慶名	277		
安慶名	三	23	2	字安慶名	277		
安慶名	三	23	7	字安慶名	283		
安慶名	三	23	7	字安慶名	283		
安慶名	三	23	8	字安慶名	284		
安慶名	三	23	8	字安慶名	284		
安慶名	三	23	9	字安慶名	284		
安慶名	三	23	10	字安慶名	285		
安慶名	三	23	16	字安慶名	285		
安慶名	三	23	17	字安慶名	284		
安慶名	三	23	18	字安慶名	277-7	屋宜ハウス	
安慶名	三	23	24	字安慶名	276	丸作共同住宅 201	
安慶名	三	23	24	字安慶名	276	丸作共同住宅 202	
安慶名	三	23	24	字安慶名	276	丸作共同住宅 203	
安慶名	三	23	24	字安慶名	276	丸作共同住宅 301	
安慶名	三	23	24	字安慶名	276	丸作共同住宅 302	
安慶名	三	23	24	字安慶名	276	丸作共同住宅 303	
安慶名	三	23	24	字安慶名	276	丸作共同住宅 401	
安慶名	三	23	24	字安慶名	276	丸作共同住宅 402	
安慶名	三	23	24	字安慶名	276	丸作共同住宅 403	

## 住居表示 新旧対照表

平成27年11月16日現在 P30

新住所				旧住所		方書	備考*
町名	丁目	番	号	字名	番地		
安慶名	三	23	26	字安慶名	277-9	オレンジハウス 201	
安慶名	三	23	26	字安慶名	277-9	オレンジハウス 202	
安慶名	三	23	26	字安慶名	277-9	オレンジハウス 203	
安慶名	三	23	26	字安慶名	277-9	オレンジハウス 301	
安慶名	三	23	26	字安慶名	277-9	オレンジハウス 302	
安慶名	三	23	26	字安慶名	277-9	オレンジハウス 303	
安慶名	三	23	28	字安慶名	277	2F	
安慶名	三	23	28	字安慶名	277	2F	
安慶名	三	23	29	字安慶名	277		
安慶名	三	23	29	字安慶名	277	2F	
安慶名	三	24	5	字安慶名	279	3F	
安慶名	三	25	1	字安慶名	283-2	2F	
安慶名	三	25	2	字安慶名	284-2	1F	
安慶名	三	25	2	字安慶名	284-2	2F	
安慶名	三	26	3	字安慶名	285		
安慶名	三	26	8	字安慶名	290		
安慶名	三	26	11	字安慶名	289		
安慶名	三	26	11	字安慶名	289		
安慶名	三	26	14	字安慶名	288		
安慶名	三	26	16	字安慶名	288-1		
安慶名	三	27	7	字安慶名	298-1		
安慶名	三	27	8	字安慶名	298-2		
安慶名	三	27	8	字安慶名	298-2		
安慶名	三	27	14	字安慶名	299		
安慶名	三	27	14	字安慶名	299		
安慶名	三	27	16	字安慶名	299-5		
安慶名	三	27	19	字安慶名	287		
安慶名	三	27	20	字安慶名	298		
安慶名	三	27	21	字安慶名	298-4		
安慶名	三	27	22	字安慶名	298		
安慶名	三	27	25	字安慶名	297		
安慶名	三	28	1	字安慶名	269-4		
安慶名	三	28	2	字安慶名	269-1	ワカバハウス101	
安慶名	三	28	2	字安慶名	269-1	ワカバハウス102	
安慶名	三	28	2	字安慶名	269-1	ワカバハウス201	
安慶名	三	28	2	字安慶名	269-1	ワカバハウス202	
安慶名	三	28	2	字安慶名	269-1	ワカバハウス203	
安慶名	三	28	2	字安慶名	269-1	ワカバハウス301	

# 住居表示 新旧対照表

平成27年11月16日現在 P31

新住所				旧住所		方書	備考*
町名	丁目	番	号	字名	番地		
安慶名	三	28	2	字安慶名	269-1	ワカバハウス302	
安慶名	三	28	2	字安慶名	269-1	ワカバハウス303	
安慶名	三	28	4	字安慶名	271		
安慶名	三	28	5	字安慶名	270-2		
安慶名	三	28	8	字安慶名	270		
安慶名	三	28	9	字安慶名	270		
安慶名	三	28	11	字安慶名	270		
安慶名	三	28	12	字安慶名	302-1		
安慶名	三	28	13	字安慶名	302-1		
安慶名	三	28	14	字安慶名	302		
安慶名	三	28	15	字安慶名	302-3		
安慶名	三	28	16	字安慶名	301-2		
安慶名	三	28	20	字安慶名	303		
安慶名	三	28	20	字安慶名	303		
安慶名	三	28	20	字安慶名	303	比嘉様方	
安慶名	三	28	22	字安慶名	303		
安慶名	三	28	22	字安慶名	303		
安慶名	三	28	25	字安慶名	301-1		
安慶名	三	28	27	字安慶名	300		
安慶名	三	28	27	字安慶名	300		
安慶名	三	28	34	字安慶名	305-4		
安慶名	三	28	36	字安慶名	305-2		
安慶名	三	28	36	字安慶名	305-2	2F	
安慶名	三	28	47	字安慶名	269-3		
安慶名	三	28	47	字安慶名	269-3		
安慶名	三	29	6	字安慶名	306		
安慶名	三	29	11	字安慶名	342		
安慶名	三	29	11	字安慶名	342		
安慶名	三	29	11	字安慶名	342		
安慶名	三	29	12	字安慶名	341		
安慶名	三	29	13	字安慶名	341		
安慶名	三	29	28	字安慶名	307		
安慶名	三	29	28	字安慶名	307		
安慶名	三	29	29	字安慶名	307		
安慶名	三	29	29	字安慶名	307		
安慶名	三	30	5	字安慶名	310		
安慶名	三	30	7	字安慶名	310		
安慶名	三	30	7	字安慶名	310		

# 住居表示 新旧対照表

平成27年11月16日現在 P32

新住所				旧住所		方書	備考*
町名	丁目	番	号	字名	番地		
安慶名	三	30	16	字安慶名	343		
安慶名	三	30	20	字安慶名	343		
安慶名	三	30	21	字安慶名	344-3		
安慶名	三	30	24	字安慶名	344		
安慶名	三	30	24	字安慶名	344		
安慶名	三	30	25	字安慶名	337		
安慶名	三	30	26	字安慶名	339		
安慶名	三	30	27	字安慶名	339		
安慶名	三	30	29	字安慶名	310		
安慶名	三	30	30	字安慶名	310		
安慶名	三	31	1	字安慶名	310-2		
安慶名	三	31	4	字安慶名	310		
安慶名	三	31	5	字安慶名	338		
安慶名	三	31	14	字安慶名	334		
安慶名	三	32	1	字安慶名	337-8		
安慶名	三	32	3	字安慶名	337		
安慶名	三	32	5	字安慶名	336	ヴィラプラス101号	
安慶名	三	32	5	字安慶名	336	ヴィラプラス102号	
安慶名	三	32	5	字安慶名	336	ヴィラプラス103号	
安慶名	三	32	5	字安慶名	336	ヴィラプラス201号	
安慶名	三	32	5	字安慶名	336	ヴィラプラス202号	
安慶名	三	32	5	字安慶名	336	ヴィラプラス203号	
安慶名	三	32	11	字安慶名	330		
安慶名	三	32	24	字安慶名	331		
安慶名	三	32	32	字安慶名	337		
安慶名	三	33	9	字安慶名	353-2		
安慶名	三	33	14	字安慶名	356-2		
安慶名	三	33	18	字安慶名	355		
安慶名	三	34	5	字安慶名	348-1		
安慶名	三	34	6	字安慶名	348-4		
安慶名	三	34	7	字安慶名	348-5	福原貸住宅5号室	
安慶名	三	34	9	字安慶名	363	1F	
安慶名	三	34	9	字安慶名	363	1F	
安慶名	三	34	9	字安慶名	363	金城様方2F	
安慶名	三	34	9	字安慶名	363	金城様方2F	
安慶名	三	34	10	字安慶名	363		
安慶名	三	34	13	字安慶名	363		
安慶名	三	34	14	字安慶名	363-3		

# 住居表示 新旧対照表

平成27年11月16日現在 P33

新住所				旧住所		方書	備考*
町名	丁目	番	号	字名	番地		
安慶名	三	34	19	字安慶名	363-3		
安慶名	三	34	20	字安慶名	363		
安慶名	三	34	22	字安慶名	363		
安慶名	三	34	27	字安慶名	366-1		
安慶名	三	34	27	字安慶名	366-1		
安慶名	三	34	28	字安慶名	363		
安慶名	三	34	30	字安慶名	367-1		
安慶名	三	34	32	字安慶名	362-2		
安慶名	三	34	32	字安慶名	362-2		
安慶名	三	34	33	字安慶名	362-2		
安慶名	三	34	38	字安慶名	352		
安慶名	三	34	39	字安慶名	352		
安慶名	三	34	40	字安慶名	352		
安慶名	三	34	40	字安慶名	352		
安慶名	三	34	42	字安慶名	352		
安慶名	三	34	46	字安慶名	351-2		
安慶名	三	34	47	字安慶名	351-1		
安慶名	三	34	50	字安慶名	350-1		
安慶名	三	34	51	字安慶名	350-5		
安慶名	三	34	52	字安慶名	350-4		
安慶名	三	34	53	字安慶名	351-3		
安慶名	三	34	54	字安慶名	349		
安慶名	三	35	3	字安慶名	346		
安慶名	三	35	3	字安慶名	346		
安慶名	三	35	3	字安慶名	346		
安慶名	三	35	6	字安慶名	347-2		
安慶名	三	35	6	字安慶名	347-2		
安慶名	三	35	12	字安慶名	364-2		
安慶名	三	35	18	字安慶名	364-5		
安慶名	三	35	19	字安慶名	364-1		
安慶名	三	35	19	字安慶名	364-1		
安慶名	三	35	21	字安慶名	364		
安慶名	三	35	21	字安慶名	364	2F	
安慶名	三	35	23	字安慶名	364-3		
安慶名	三	35	26	字安慶名	346		地番347
安慶名	三	35	28	字安慶名	346		
安慶名	三	35	33	字安慶名	346		
安慶名	三	35	35	字安慶名	346		

# 住居表示 新旧対照表

平成27年11月16日現在 P34

新住所				旧住所		方書	備考*
町名	丁目	番	号	字名	番地		
安慶名	三	35	37	字安慶名	346		
安慶名	三	35	45	字安慶名	346		
安慶名	三	36	1	字安慶名	403		
安慶名	三	36	4	字安慶名	403		
安慶名	三	36	5	字安慶名	400		
安慶名	三	36	8	字安慶名	400		
安慶名	三	36	9	字安慶名	398-1		
安慶名	三	36	9	字安慶名	398-1		
安慶名	三	36	13	字安慶名	399		
安慶名	三	36	13	字安慶名	399		
安慶名	三	36	13	字安慶名	399		
安慶名	三	36	14	字安慶名	399		
安慶名	三	36	15	字安慶名	399		
安慶名	三	36	16	字安慶名	399-6		
安慶名	三	36	17	字安慶名	397-2		
安慶名	三	36	17	字安慶名	397-2	1F	
安慶名	三	36	18	字安慶名	397-2		
安慶名	三	36	22	字安慶名	390		
安慶名	三	36	22	字安慶名	390		
安慶名	三	36	22	字安慶名	390		
安慶名	三	36	24	字安慶名	388-6	昭和マンション1F	
安慶名	三	36	24	字安慶名	388-6	昭和マンション1F	
安慶名	三	36	24	字安慶名	388-6	昭和マンション2F	
安慶名	三	36	24	字安慶名	388-6	昭和マンション2F	
安慶名	三	36	24	字安慶名	388-6	昭和マンション 101	
安慶名	三	36	24	字安慶名	388-6	昭和マンション 102	
安慶名	三	36	24	字安慶名	388-6	昭和マンション 102	
安慶名	三	36	24	字安慶名	388-6	昭和マンション 103	
安慶名	三	36	24	字安慶名	388-6	昭和マンション 105	
安慶名	三	36	24	字安慶名	388-6	昭和マンション 105	
安慶名	三	36	24	字安慶名	388-6	昭和マンション 201	
安慶名	三	36	24	字安慶名	388-6	昭和マンション 202	
安慶名	三	36	24	字安慶名	388-6	昭和マンション 203	
安慶名	三	36	24	字安慶名	388-6	昭和マンション 205	
安慶名	三	36	24	字安慶名	388-6	昭和マンション 301	
安慶名	三	36	24	字安慶名	388-6	昭和マンション 302	
安慶名	三	36	24	字安慶名	388-6	昭和マンション 303	
安慶名	三	36	24	字安慶名	388-6	昭和マンション 305	

## 住居表示 新旧対照表

平成27年11月16日現在 P35

新住所				旧住所		方書	備考*
町名	丁目	番	号	字名	番地		
安慶名	三	36	24	字安慶名	388-6	昭和マンション 306	
安慶名	三	36	24	字安慶名	388-6	昭和マンション 307	
安慶名	三	36	29	字安慶名	388-4		
安慶名	三	36	29	字安慶名	388-4		
安慶名	三	36	29	字安慶名	388-4		
安慶名	三	36	31	字安慶名	388-3		
安慶名	三	36	31	字安慶名	388-3		
安慶名	三	36	40	字安慶名	398-3		
安慶名	三	36	47	字安慶名	402		
安慶名	三	36	47	字安慶名	402		
安慶名	三	36	47	字安慶名	402		
安慶名	三	36	48	字安慶名	402		
安慶名	三	36	49	字安慶名	402	A棟	
安慶名	三	36	50	字安慶名	402		
安慶名	三	36	51	字安慶名	402		
安慶名	三	36	52	字安慶名	402		
安慶名	三	36	53	字安慶名	403-2		
安慶名	三	37	4	字安慶名	406		
安慶名	三	37	5	字安慶名	406		
安慶名	三	37	7	字安慶名	406		
安慶名	三	37	8	字安慶名	406		
安慶名	三	37	9	字安慶名	396		
安慶名	三	37	9	字安慶名	396		
安慶名	三	37	12	字安慶名	396		
安慶名	三	37	13	字安慶名	396		
安慶名	三	37	19	字安慶名	396		
安慶名	三	37	20	字安慶名	406		
安慶名	三	37	21	字安慶名	406		
安慶名	三	37	24	字安慶名	404		
安慶名	三	37	27	字安慶名	404		
安慶名	三	37	28	字安慶名	404		
安慶名	三	38	4	字安慶名	408		
安慶名	三	38	6	字安慶名	408		
安慶名	三	38	6	字安慶名	408		
安慶名	三	38	8	字安慶名	408		
安慶名	三	38	8	字安慶名	408		
安慶名	三	38	10	字安慶名	408		
安慶名	三	38	15	字安慶名	411		



# 住居表示 新旧対照表

平成27年11月16日現在 P36

新住所				旧住所		方書	備考*
町名	丁目	番	号	字名	番地		
安慶名	三	38	16	字安慶名	411		
安慶名	三	39	5	字安慶名	409	コーポ古謝 201	
安慶名	三	39	5	字安慶名	409	コーポ古謝 201	
安慶名	三	39	5	字安慶名	409	コーポ古謝 201	
安慶名	三	39	5	字安慶名	409	コーポ古謝 202	
安慶名	三	39	5	字安慶名	409	コーポ古謝 203	
安慶名	三	39	5	字安慶名	409	コーポ古謝 301	
安慶名	三	39	5	字安慶名	409	コーポ古謝 302	
安慶名	三	39	5	字安慶名	409	コーポ古謝 303	
安慶名	三	39	6	字安慶名	394-3		
安慶名	三	39	7	字安慶名	394-2	1F	
安慶名	三	39	7	字安慶名	394-2	知名アパート 201	
安慶名	三	39	7	字安慶名	394	知名アパート 202	地番394-2
安慶名	三	39	7	字安慶名	394-2	知名アパート 203	
安慶名	三	39	7	字安慶名	394-2	知名アパート 203	
安慶名	三	39	7	字安慶名	394-2	知名アパート 205	
安慶名	三	39	8	字安慶名	394-1		
安慶名	三	39	9	字安慶名	394	2F	
安慶名	三	39	11	字安慶名	395		
安慶名	三	39	11	字安慶名	395		
安慶名	三	39	13	字安慶名	395		
安慶名	三	39	15	字安慶名	395		
安慶名	三	39	16	字安慶名	408		
安慶名	三	39	17	字安慶名	408		
安慶名	三	39	21	字安慶名	408		
安慶名	三	40	1	字安慶名	393	内原アパート 201	
安慶名	三	40	1	字安慶名	393	A-stageあげな 202	
安慶名	三	40	3	字安慶名	392		
安慶名	三	40	3	字安慶名	392		
安慶名	三	40	3	字安慶名	392		
安慶名	三	40	12	字安慶名	385-1	コーポ咲仁 101	
安慶名	三	40	12	字安慶名	385-1	コーポ咲仁 102	
安慶名	三	40	12	字安慶名	385-1	コーポ咲仁 201	
安慶名	三	40	12	字安慶名	385-1	コーポ咲仁 202	
安慶名	三	40	12	字安慶名	385-1	コーポ咲仁 301	
安慶名	三	40	12	字安慶名	385-1	コーポ咲仁 301	
安慶名	三	40	12	字安慶名	385-1	コーポ咲仁 302	
安慶名	三	40	12	字安慶名	385-1	4F	

